ﬁm INDIANA ASSOCIATION FOR CORPORATE RENEWAL

2019 Calendar of Events

Member Luncheon Meetings
IACR member luncheon meetings are held in February, April, August and October at 11:30 AM, hosted at
Ice Miller LLP, One American Square, 29'" Floor, Indianapolis.

Thursday, February 14

Thursday, April 18

Thursday, August 8

Thursday, October 10

Networking Event
Thursday, December 12

Member Appreciation & Invitational Networking Event
Wednesday, April 17

Golf Outing
To Be Determined

Board Meetings

IACR board meetings are held on the second Thursday of January, March, May, July, September and
November at 12:00 PM, hosted at Faegre Baker Daniels, 300 N. Meridian St., 27" Floor, Room 27F,
Indianapolis.

Thursday, January 10
Thursday, March 14
Thursday, May 9
Thursday, July 11
Thursday, September 12

Thursday, November 14



